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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 580 500 500 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

504 460 964 964 0 0 108 617 525 2 0 198

Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.

0 2022-23 N/A

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3/5 years

Name of startups Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment

Krishi Mitra 6910 Jorhat Kendriya Mahavidyalaya 2022-23

JKM Rhino 13200 Jorhat Kendriya Mahavidyalaya 2022-23

Energy and Green Audit 42600 Jorhat Kendriya Mahavidyalaya 2022-23

FDI investment in previous 3/5 years

Name of startups FDI investment received Year of receiving FDI investment

na 0 2022-23

Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3/5 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is received Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant

na 0 2022-23

Patents

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020



No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Number of innovations Stage of technology

NIL Level 1

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups Company's Turnover Financial Year

Krishi Mitra 6910 2022-23

Energy and Green Audit 42600 2022-23

JKM Rhino 13200 2022-23

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company

NIL NIL 0 NIL

Pre-incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Number of Pre-incubation units 4 4 0

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 0 0 0

Income generated by institution through pre-incubation
activities

0 0 0

Incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Number of Incubation units 4 0 0

Expenditure on Incubation activities 35457 0 0

Income generated by institution through Incubation activities 62710 0 0

FDP

Academic year Title of Course FDP Sponsored /Supported by Certificate Program Offering
Department/Centre/ Unit Name

Program Start Date Program End Date

2022-23 NIL O O 0001-01-01 0001-01-01

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year Title of Course Course Code Type of Course Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD) Course Offering
Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score



2021-22 LED bulb repairing technician
course

LED120 Elective Course UG Physics 9

2021-22 Vermi- compost production
training course

NIL Elective Course UG Zoology 9

2021-22 Tea processing with special
emphasis& Specialty tea

BOTGREENTEA2 Elective Course UG Botany 9

2022-23 LED bulb repairing technician
course

LED120 Elective Course UG Physics 9

2022-23 Vermi- compost production
training course

NIL Elective Course UG Zoology 9

2022-23 Tea processing with special
emphasis& Specialty tea

BOTGREENTEA2 Elective Course UG Botany 9

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Arpona Saikia 53 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

2 Binod Kumar
Hazarika

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

3 Ely Phukan 58 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 43 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

4 Leena Saikia 45 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 27 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

5 PALLABI MALI 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 76 No 02-03-2017 31-05-2023 Regular

6 Puja Das 28 Lecturer Female M.A.(Political
Science)

Yes 01-02-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

7 Sabina Begum 28 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 14 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular

8 Udipta Borah 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Political
Science)

1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

9 Arunima Borah 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 333 Yes 01-10-1995 -- Regular

10 Bishnuram Nath 54 Associate Professor Male M.A 299 Yes 24-08-1998 -- Regular

11 Gayatri Chutia 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 285 Yes 12-10-1999 -- Regular

12 Madhumita
Handique

44 Other Female Ph.D 166 Yes 19-03-2013 -- Regular

13 PANCHALI
BHARALI

33 Lecturer Female Ph.D Yes 12-11-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

14 PURABI KALITA 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 13 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular

15 Sangita Adhypak 48 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil Yes 14-08-2000 -- Adhoc / Contractual

16 Arup Kr Mahanta 56 Associate Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 359 Yes 01-08-1993 -- Regular

17 Bonjit Bondon
Buragohain

39 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 25 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

18 Gonesh Ch Borah 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 30-04-1996 30-09-2022 Regular

19 Minakshi Borah 53 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 296 Yes 02-11-1998 -- Regular



20 Panchali Karmakar 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

21 Rajen Borah 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 333 Yes 01-10-1995 -- Regular

22 Sanhita Sarmah 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 01-08-1995 -- Regular

23 Ananta Tamuli 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 298 Yes 10-09-1998 -- Regular

24 Barnali Saikia 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 424 No 01-08-1988 31-12-2022 Regular

25 Debashish Borah 23 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political
Science)

1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

26 Jyoti Sikha Bora 57 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

27 Nibedita Baruah 55 Associate Professor Female M.A 383 Yes 01-08-1991 -- Regular

28 PINAKI HAZARIKA 52 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 316 Yes 01-08-1997 -- Regular

29 Ranjumoni Saikia 59 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 390 Yes 25-01-1991 -- Regular

30 Shewali Saikia 49 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 34 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

31 Arpan Jyoti Saikia 32 Lecturer Male M.A.(Sociology) Yes 04-08-2014 -- Adhoc / Contractual

32 BHAGYASHREE
SHYAM

30 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 42 Yes 21-01-2020 -- Regular

33 DULEN SAIKIA 52 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 38 Yes 08-01-2021 -- Regular

34 Khusboo Agarwal 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 17 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular

35 Pallabi Hazarika 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 16 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular

36 Pranjal Dutta 55 Associate Professor Male M.A 347 Yes 01-08-1994 -- Regular

37 Ratnamoni Dutta 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 274 Yes 05-08-1997 -- Regular

38 Swapnali Borah 55 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 345 Yes 20-02-1995 -- Regular

39 Armina Rahman 27 Lecturer Female MCA Yes 10-01-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

40 Beauty Boruah 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 299 Yes 10-08-1998 -- Regular

41 Dipti Borah Bhuyan 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

42 Karabi Baruah 56 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 296 Yes 05-11-1998 -- Regular

43 Nripen Saikia 52 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 299 Yes 11-08-1998 -- Regular

44 Pinky Saikia 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D Yes 02-08-2004 -- Adhoc / Contractual

45 Rashmi Rekha
Borah

49 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 287 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

46 Someswar Bora 55 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 37 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

47 Amar Jyoti Bordoloi 53 Associate Professor Male M.A 333 Yes 01-10-1995 -- Regular

48 Arup Saikia 44 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 30 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

49 Bonnya Phukan 30 Lecturer Female M.A Yes 11-04-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

50 Imon Das 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 2 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular



51 Moonmoni Borkoch 53 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 311 Yes 17-07-1996 -- Regular

52 Parinita Baruah 57 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 42 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

53 Rajib Bordoloi 56 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 43 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

54 Sewali Hazarika 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular


